Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.84
31.08
31.10
31.18
31.19
31.23
31.25
31.47
31.54
31.58
31.64
31.71
31.75
31.78
31.79
33.51
33.97
34.02
35.00
35.27
35.91
36.76
37.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

497
485
484
480
480
478
477
467
464
462
460
457
455
454
453
387
371
370
340
332
314
293
268

WA Pts

Round

m I I I I I I T mMm I I

m m I m I I

T

Round

Date

02/03/19
09/02/20
16/12/17
19/05/19
15/12/18
04/02/18
04/05/19
07/04/19
05/05/18
20/04/19
02/04/18
18/03/18
04/02/18
01/12/18
30/03/18
07/05/17
19/03/17
20/03/16
25/03/16
06/12/15
17/07/16
08/05/16
12/07/15

Date

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2020
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Swim Wales LC Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Mountbatten LC
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
WNPS
Swansea
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Aldershot

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alfreton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

3

-

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.08
31.18
31.25
31.58
31.47
30.84
31.19
31.78
31.54
31.64
31.79
31.71
31.75
31.23
31.10
33.51
33.97
35.91
36.76
35.00
34.02
35.27
37.85

Copyright 2024

480
477
462
467
497
480
454
464
460
453
457
455
478
484
387
371
314
293
340
370

268

I

-n

m I I I I I I I M I

I T T m ™

09/02/20
19/05/19
04/05/19
20/04/19
07/04/19
02/03/19
15/12/18
01/12/18
05/05/18
02/04/18
30/03/18
18/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
07/05/17
19/03/17
17/07/16
08/05/16
25/03/16
20/03/16
06/12/15
12/07/15

Hampshire County Championships 2020
Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim Wales Long Course Championships

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim Wales LC Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
WNPS

Surrey Sports Park
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Wycombe
Swansea
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alfreton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
1

3
1

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



