Hannah Williams - (783016) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

				M	N		
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.84	497	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.08	485	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.10	484	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
31.18	480	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
31.19	480	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	3
31.23	478	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
31.25	477	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
31.47	467	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Alton & Dist	1
31.54	464	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
31.58	462	Н	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Alfreton	1
31.64	460	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
31.71	457	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
31.75	455	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
31.78	454	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.79	453	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	1
33.51	387	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
33.97	371	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
34.02	370	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
35.00	340	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
35.27	332	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
35.91	314	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
36.76	293	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
37.85	268	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
31.08	485	Н	09/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
31.18	480	F	19/05/19	Portsmouth Northsea May Long Course Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
31.25	477	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
31.58	462	Н	20/04/19	Swim Wales Long Course Championships	WNPS	Alfreton	1
31.47	467	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Alton & Dist	1
30.84	497	Н	02/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.19	480	F	15/12/18	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet 2018	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	3
31.78	454	Н	01/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
31.54	464	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
31.64	460	Н	02/04/18	Swim Wales LC Championships	Swansea	Alton & Dist	1
31.79	453	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Alton & Dist	1
31.71	457	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
31.75	455	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
31.23	478	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Alton & Dist	1
31.10	484	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
33.51	387	F	07/05/17	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
33.97	371	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
35.91	314	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
36.76	293	F	08/05/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Sprint Meet 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
35.00	340	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	1
34.02	370	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
35.27	332	Н	06/12/15	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
37.85	268	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3